

The Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club of America, Inc.

Established 1936

2023 PWCCA Annual Awards Application (DEADLINE MAY 15, 2024)

Please fill out completely (type or print CLEARLY):
Date of application:
PWCCA Member/Owner Name:
PWCCA Member/Owner Address Line 1:
PWCCA Member/Owner Address Line 2:
PWCCA Member/Owner Email Address:
Dog's full name and titles earned through 12/31/23 <u>EXACTLY</u> AS IT IS TO BE PRINTED ON THE CERTIFICATE:

Instructions for applying for Awards:

- 1. One owner/one dog per form. Multiple PWCCA member/owners should submit separate applications, if requesting individual certificates. Copies of form accepted. AKC certifications are NOT necessary.
- 2. Information must be completely legible. Committee will only be responsible for correcting typo's made in processing. Dog's name should be listed EXACTLY as it is to be printed on the certificate to include all titles earned through 12/31/2023.
- Applicants must be/have been PWCCA member when title(s) were achieved.
- 4. Multiple applications from one member should be included in the same envelope.
- 5. You may apply via email by providing the exact information as requested above to Samantha Williams mezzowithcorgis@gmail.com no later than May 15, 2024. Title line should include "2023 Awards Application" and your name.

EXAMPLE title line: 2023 Awards Application-Samantha Williams.

Samantha will acknowledge receipt of your application within 5 days. If you do not receive an acknowledgement from Samantha within 5 days of sending, it is your responsibility to follow up with her as your application is most likely lost.

- 6. All other applications should be mailed and postmarked NO LATER THAN MAY 15, 2023 to: <u>Samantha Williams</u>, <u>9204 Carnegie Hall Lane</u>, <u>Bakersfield</u>, <u>CA 93311</u>.
- 7. Questions should be directed to Samantha Williams.